

## LIFE MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

The applicant may be granted Life Membership in the Northwest Arkansas Board of REALTORS® under the following criteria:

- 1. Has held REALTOR® membership in the State of Arkansas for 25 consecutive years or 30 non-consecutive years.
- 2. Has reached the age of 62
- 3. Has served on the Board of Directors and/or been named REALTOR® of the Year for the Northwest Arkansas Board of REALTORS® or any previously merged entity.
  (Bentonville Bella Vista Board of REALTORS®, Fayetteville Board of REALTORS®, Rogers Board of REALTORS®, Siloam Springs Board of REALTORS®, or the Springdale Board of REALTORS®)
- 4. Holds an active real estate license.

Applicant:			
Mailing A	ddress:		
	II I I DEAL TODO	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Ш	Held REALTOR® membershi	ld REALTOR® membership in the State of Arkansas for 25 consecutive years.	
	Starting	through date of application.	
	If held for 30 non-consecutive	neld for 30 non-consecutive years:	
	From	_ to	
	From	_ to	
	From	to	

Page 1 of 2 revised 07/2022

Years as a REALTOR® Member	Years as a REALTOR® Associate Member
Applicant's date of birth is	(Attach a copy of applicant's driver's license)
Have you been named REALTOR® of the Year?	Please list the year and board:
Have you served on the Board of Directors? Pleas	se list the dates of service and positions held:
Recommendation for Life Membership is made by	y:
Principal Broker Signature	
• ••	hip in the Northwest Arkansas Board of REALTORS®
is being submitted by my Principal Broker.	
Applicant Signature	

Life Membership applications are due September 30.

Page 2 of 2 revised 07/2022